Project treasury
2021.02.01
2021.02.04

2021.02.04
2021.02.27

End of period:
monthly churn
months left

-DASH88.49

-DASH5.00
DASH32.00

DASH251.60
DASH163.11
DASH163.11
DASH158.11
DASH190.11

DASH190.11
DASHB88.49
21

$0.00
$10,000.00 DASH -> USD xchange @ $113.01 per DASH
$0.00 Jan Salary @ USD113.01 47 2 Dash
Treasury proposal compensation
treasury financing

$0.00

DASH

$113.01



